
pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Janeček Roman 4 Caramba! Team 1981 A 0:37:55

2. Grycman Kazimir 5 Ciechowice 1972 B 0:41:26

3. Brož Petr 41 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 0:41:39

4. Mazánek Vladimír 34 Ostrava 1979 A 0:42:04

5. Škapa Marek 3 X - Air Ostrava 1971 B 0:42:20

6. Hopp Marek 35 L.A. 1975 B 0:42:36

7. Ferenz Jan 11 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 A 0:42:47

8. Kamrád Josef 38 KKDESIGN 1974 B 0:44:14

9. Vícha Karel 9 Lesní Albrechtice 1981 A 0:44:37

10. Svoboda Daniel 29 Team 2012 1974 B 0:45:15

11. Gebauer Marek 31 Triatlon Opava 1974 B 0:45:15

12. Baginská Markéta 1 Český Těšín 1997 Z 0:45:27

13. Pavlásek Michal 37 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1971 B 0:45:42

14. Bořucký Jiří 36 Štěpánkovice 1961 B 0:46:46

15. Hlaváč Bronislav 21 AW SPORTS TEAM 1977 A 0:47:15

16. Michalčík Karel ml. 33 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 A 0:47:57

17. Štencel Zdeněk 16 Slavia Kajlovec 1960 B 0:48:18

18. Siročák Petr 27 Tři Křížky CF 1978 A 0:48:41

19. Oršový Zdeněk 20 MK Seitl Ostrava 1961 B 0:48:42

20. Schvarzbacher Ján 15 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 B 0:49:45

21. Beneš Pavel 32 SK Veha Team 1986 A 0:50:03

22. Wittek Radim 19 Malé Hoštice 1974 B 0:50:36

23. Holuša Petr 12 Biofarm Zlatníky 1965 B 0:50:37

24. Šnapková Petra 28 HO VŠB 1985 Z 0:51:18

25. Jalůvková Renáta 8 Branka u Opavy 1978 Z 0:53:47

26. Skomorowski Stanislav 2 KB Rybnicka Kužnia 1957 B 0:54:39

27. Rinka Erich 14 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 B 0:55:33

28. Strakoš Tomáš 6 Baník Ostrava 1974 B 0:56:11

29. Klimešová Martina 17 Zlatníky 1991 Z 0:58:43

30. Rausová Zuzana 42 Opava 1987 Z 0:59:22

31. Křempek Lukáš 7 Hradec nad Moravicí 1977 A 1:00:30

32. Gebauer Matěj 30 Team 2012 1999 A 1:03:56

CARAMBARUN! - 29.3.2015 - BŘEZOVÁ

CELKOVÉ VÝSLEDKY



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Janeček Roman 4 Caramba! Team 1981 A 0:37:55

2. Brož Petr 41 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 0:41:39

3. Mazánek Vladimír 34 Ostrava 1979 A 0:42:04

4. Ferenz Jan 11 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 A 0:42:47

5. Vícha Karel 9 Lesní Albrechtice 1981 A 0:44:37

6. Hlaváč Bronislav 21 AW SPORTS TEAM 1977 A 0:47:15

7. Michalčík Karel ml. 33 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 A 0:47:57

8. Siročák Petr 27 Tři Křížky CF 1978 A 0:48:41

9. Beneš Pavel 32 SK Veha Team 1986 A 0:50:03

10. Křempek Lukáš 7 Hradec nad Moravicí 1977 A 1:00:30

11. Gebauer Matěj 30 Team 2012 1999 A 1:03:56

CARAMBARUN! - 29.3.2015 - BŘEZOVÁ

KATEGORIE A - MUŽI DO 39 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Grycman Kazimir 5 Ciechowice 1972 B 0:41:26

2. Škapa Marek 3 X - Air Ostrava 1971 B 0:42:20

3. Hopp Marek 35 L.A. 1975 B 0:42:36

4. Kamrád Josef 38 KKDESIGN 1974 B 0:44:14

5. Svoboda Daniel 29 Team 2012 1974 B 0:45:15

6. Gebauer Marek 31 Triatlon Opava 1974 B 0:45:15

7. Pavlásek Michal 37 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1971 B 0:45:42

8. Bořucký Jiří 36 Štěpánkovice 1961 B 0:46:46

9. Štencel Zdeněk 16 Slavia Kajlovec 1960 B 0:48:18

10. Oršový Zdeněk 20 MK Seitl Ostrava 1961 B 0:48:42

11. Schvarzbacher Ján 15 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 B 0:49:45

12. Wittek Radim 19 Malé Hoštice 1974 B 0:50:36

13. Holuša Petr 12 Biofarm Zlatníky 1965 B 0:50:37

14. Skomorowski Stanislav 2 KB Rybnicka Kužnia 1957 B 0:54:39

15. Rinka Erich 14 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 B 0:55:33

16. Strakoš Tomáš 6 Baník Ostrava 1974 B 0:56:11

CARAMBARUN! - 29.3.2015 - BŘEZOVÁ

KATEGORIE B - MUŽI NAD 40 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Baginská Markéta 1 Český Těšín 1997 Z 0:45:27

2. Šnapková Petra 28 HO VŠB 1985 Z 0:51:18

3. Jalůvková Renáta 8 Branka u Opavy 1978 Z 0:53:47

4. Klimešová Martina 17 Zlatníky 1991 Z 0:58:43

5. Rausová Zuzana 42 Opava 1987 Z 0:59:22

CARAMBARUN! - 29.3.2015 - BŘEZOVÁ

KATEGORIE ŽENY



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

CARAMBARUN! - 29.3.2015 - BŘEZOVÁ

KATEGORIE MÍSTNÍ


